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‘fBE IT RESOLVED BY the Board of County Comm1551oners of Nassau

vCounty, Florida in regular session duly assembled on the 23rd day of May,

;1978, the follow1ng transfers thhln the 19?? 78 Budget was hereby made

effectlve as of thlS date

. PROM:

' TO;

- FROM:

TO:

 FROM:

FROM:

'TO@

FROM

. 990-701

2101-330
2101-341

5220-102

6302-102

6302-204

2440-204

'2440-205

4102-338

4102-404

8110-503

kuGENERAL‘FUND

Reserve. for Contingencies -

Co. Comm Insurance Various

Co.‘Comm!Contracted,Services

WelfarevAdm, Salaries

'Agricultufe Salaries

Agriculture Supplies & other Expenses

'Supervisorfof Elections Sup & other Exp.

Sugervisor~bf'Sléctiéns7qfficequpplies

~EEDERAL'REVENUE‘sﬁﬁRiNGlFUND

Malntenance Equlpment

Expense of nght ~-Gf - Way

,BOND’INTEREST'& SINKING FUND',
Reserve for Contingencies o

Expense Handling,CQupons & Bonds ’

'ADOPTED this 23rd day of May, 1978

$38,476.38

£ 35,000.00

476.38
j3;009.00
1,550.00
1,550500'
1,500.0Q

1,500:00

3,000.00-

3,000.00

-500.00

500.00
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