RESOLUTION NO. 78-15

BE IT RESOLVED BY the Board of County Commissioners of Nassau County, Florida in regular session duly assembled on the 23rd day of May, 1978, the following transfers within the 1977-78 Budget was hereby made effective as of this date:

## GENERAL FUND

	그는 것 같은 것 같	
FROM:	990-701 Reserve for Contingencies	\$38,476.38
TO:	2101-330 Co. Comm Insurance Various	35,000.00
* + -	2101-341 Co. Comm Contracted Services	476.38
· · ·	5220-102 Welfare Adm. Salaries	3,000.00
FROM:	6302-102 Agriculture Salaries	1,550.00
TO:	6302-204 Agriculture Supplies & other Expenses	1,550.00
FROM:	2440-204 Supervisor of Elections Sup & other Exp.	1,500.00
TP:	2440-205 Supervisor of Elections office supplies	1,500.00
	FEDERAL REVENUE SHARING FUND	
FROM:	4102-338 Maintenance Equipment	3,000.00
ТО;	4102-404 Expense of Right -of - Way	3,000.00
	BOND INTEREST & SINKING FUND	
FROM	Reserve for Contingencies	500.00
TO:	8110-503 Expense Handling Coupons & Bonds	500.00

ADOPTED this 23rd day of May, 1978

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS NASSAU COUNTY

CHAIRMAN 6

IT/8

ATTEST: OFFICIO CLERK